
2014 Connecticut Masters Games Pickleball Tournament Age Group Results
Event Age Place Name

Men’s Doubles 50 - 54 First Peter Bojarczuk and Doug Radz
Second Paul Iezzi and Dan Wheeler

55 - 59 First Lawrence Silverman and Hong Yuan
Second Rich Byrnes and Ralph Smith
Third Henry Badilla and Franz Roland

60 - 64 First George Fairfax and Craig Lahr
Second Denny Engstrom and Paul Miller
Third Joseph Dagrosa and Al Liptak

65 - 69 First Roland Calingason and Tim Frazier
Second John Baratta and Sam Jackson
Third Richard Allebach and Rich Bernhard
Fourth Bruce Baratz and Frank Carlozzi

70 - 74 First John Haher and Dale Norris
Second Bill Cox and Tony Fazio
Third James Geary and Ted Lansky
Fourth Rich Cowley and Steve Lavorgna

Men's Singles 40 - 49 First Rudy Meredith
50 - 59 First Henry Badillo

Second Rich Byrnes
Third Steve Mancuso

60 - 64 First Dan Wheeler
Second Rocky Clark
Third Craig Lahr
Fourth George Fairfax

65 - 69 First Paul Miller
Second Mike Victor
Third John Baratta
Fourth Joe Dagrosa

70 - 74 First Ernie Benkowski
Second Bill Cox
Third James Geary
Fourth Ted Lansky

75 - 84 First Tony Fazio
Second Gary Kelly
Third Sam Jackson
Fourth John Pearson

Mixed Doubles 40 - 54 First Lisa Buffaline and Ed Koivula
Second Kim Nosal and Don Vergeau
Third Shane Bradley and Nancy Sullivan
Fourth Sam Jackson and Wendy Renz

55 - 59 First Rich Byrnes and Linda Weinbaum
Second John Baratta and Carolyn Murphy
Third Steve Mancuso and Evelyn Rowe

Joe Dagrosa and Lesly Wagner
60 - 64 First Cheryl Silverman and Larry Silverman

Second Ralph Smith and Lynne Withers
Third Craig Lahr and Janice Pauly
Fourth Linda Ripley and Dan Wheeler
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65 - 69 First Betty Allcorn and Rich Bernhard
Second Bill Cox and Barbara Lopiccola
Third Rich Cowley and Kathy Reidy
Fourth Diana Bell and John Sullivan

70 - 74 First Gail Allebach and Rich Allebach
Second Pam Dempsey and James Geary
Third John Haher and Jane Williams
Fourth Carolyn Norris and Dale Norris

Women's Doubles 50 - 59 First Carolyn Murphy and Wendy Renz
Second Evelyn Rowe and Lesly Wagner
Third Pam Dempsey and Julia Vesei

60 - 64 First Linda Weinbaum and Lynne Withers
Second Linda Ripley and Margo Chase-Wells
Third Mary Ozarowski and Cheryl Silverman

65 - 69 First Betty Allcorn and Gail Allebach
Second Pauline Cacace and Kathy Reidy
Third Lurena Hoinacki and Maddy Krushinsky

70 - 74 First Carolyn Norris and Jane Williams
Second Becker and Lee
Third Ciccone and Murray

Women's Singles 55 - 64 First Margo Chase-Wells
Second Linda Weinbaum
Third Julia Vesei

65 - 74 First Betty Allcorn
Second Janet Jacobs
Third Kathy Reidy


